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How to redeem your merch
using rewards points:

Your redeemed items will be shipped to you
by our courier partner within 3-4 working days. 

Please mention your location and sizes
clearly in the courier form.

Use your rewards points to redeem up to 3
 merch items from the collection at a time

Browse through the 
Fan Shop in Planet 90s 
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Rewards PointsRewards Points
5,000

90s’ Habibi – Hoodie
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Extra Cheese – Hoodie
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Note: Please refer to the size guide
on page number 9



Rewards PointsRewards Points
5,000

Forever Friends – Hoodie 
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Note: Please refer to the size guide
on page number 9

Extra Cheese – Hoodie (Arabic)



Rewards PointsRewards Points
3,500

90s’ Habibi – T-shirt
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Extra Cheese – T-shirt
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Note: Please refer to the size guide
on page number 9



Rewards PointsRewards Points
3,500

Forever Friends – T-shirt 
Sizes Available: M, L, XL

Sizes Available: M, L, XL
Extra Cheese – T-shirt (Arabic)

Note: Please refer to the size guide
on page number 9



Striped 
Vintage Socks 
Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46 Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46

Red & White 
Vintage Socks 

Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46

Big Logo 
Vintage Socks

Rewards PointsRewards Points
2,000

Note: Please refer to the size guide
on page number 9



Rewards PointsRewards Points
1,500

Retro Pins
Set of 3 Pins



*Measurements in Centimeters.

Merch Size Chart
Please refer to the size guide below before selecting your items:
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Socks Size

Shoulder
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Length

MSize (cm) L XL

58

116

71

60

120

73

62.5

125

75

50

108

68

40

52

112

69

44

54

118

71

46


