



on the McDonald's app



How to redeem your merch using rewards points:









5,000 Rewards Points





Extra Cheese - Hoodie

Sizes Available: M, L, XL



90s' Habibi - Hoodie







5,000 Rewards Points





Extra Cheese - Hoodie (Arabic)

Sizes Available: M, L, XL



Forever Friends - Hoodie







3,500 Rewards Points





Extra Cheese - T-shirt

Sizes Available: M, L, XL



90s' Habibi - T-shirt







3,500 Rewards Points





Extra Cheese - T-shirt (Arabic)

Sizes Available: M, L, XL



Forever Friends - T-shirt









Big Logo Vintage Socks

Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46



Striped Vintage Socks

Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46



Red & White Vintage Socks

Sizes Available: 40, 44, 46









Retro Pins

Set of 3 Pins







Merch Size Chart

Please refer to the size guide below before selecting your items:

Hoodie	Size (cm)	M	L	XL
	Shoulder	58	60	62.5
	Chest	116	120	125
	Length	71	73	75
T-Shirt	Shoulder	50	52	54
	Chest	108	112	118
	Length	68	69	71
How become			William Control of the Control of the Control	

Socks Size	40	44	46
------------	----	----	----

*Measurements in Centimeters.



